
Fernwood Day Nursery 

Fees from 1st April 2023 Price List  
 

Mornings:   

Short morning  9am to 1pm £31.00 

Long morning  7.30am to 1 pm £36.00 

 

Afternoons:   

Short afternoon 1 to 5 pm £29.00 

Long afternoon 1pm to 6pm £33.25 

 

Day rates:   

Core Day 9am to 5pm £57.50 

Early Day 730am to 430pm £59.00 

Full Day  8am-6pm £60.00 

Extended Day 7.30am to 6pm £61.50 

Additional pre booked extra hours are charged at £7.50 per hour. 
 

Funded children:   

Breakfast Club 730-8am for funded children £6.50 

Additional services 
charge 

Charge per session (morning and/or 
afternoon) 

Full day 

£5.00 
 

£10.00 

Additional hours  Charge per hour (for hours attended in 
addition to funded hours)  

£7.00 

 
Don’t forget 2, 3 & 4 year funding is also available. 

Subject to eligibility  

To check eligibility for 2 years funding: Web link for on-line applications: 
http://www.nottinghamshire.gov.uk/care/early-years-and-childcare/findchildcare/free-

nursery-places/free-early-years-places-for-two-year-olds  or Phone number for Customer 
Service Centre: 0800 500 8080 to see if you qualify. 

FUNDED CHILDREN ONLY 
There are lots of ways you can use your 15 or 30 hours now – you can even do 11 hours or 
22 hours stretched throughout the whole year if you prefer! A personalised calculation will 

be made if you require stretched funding.  
Talk to Kelly, Kat or Dawn for more information. 

 
Delivery model for funded term time only sessions: 

 

Half day 5-hour sessions 
Morning session 8-1am 

Afternoon session 1-6pm 
 

Full day 10 hour session 
8am-6pm 

Please note 730-8 is available at additional charge for those wanting a long day. 


